
	2014/15 Premier League 

	Team
	Played
	Won
	Lost
	Drew
	Penalties
	Net Run Rate
	Points

	Wanderers 1
	2
	2
	0
	0
	2
	3.70
	6

	Welwitchia
	2
	1
	1
	0
	0
	-1.16
	4

	FNB WHSOBCC 1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	1
	2.84
	3

	Wanderers 2
	2
	1
	1
	0
	2
	-1.87
	2

	CCD 1
	2
	0
	2
	0
	0
	-2.71
	0

	United 1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	2
	-0.33
	-2




	2014/15 1st Division

	Team
	Played
	Won
	Lost
	Drew
	Penalties
	Net Run Rate
	Points

	Gobabis
	2
	2
	0
	0
	0
	2.51
	8

	Wanderers 3
	2
	2
	0
	0
	2
	3.85
	6

	Zebras 1
	2
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0.74
	3

	FNB WHSOBCC 2
	2
	1
	1
	0
	1
	-0.50
	3

	United 2
	2
	0
	2
	0
	0
	-3.65
	0

	CCD 2
	2
	0
	2
	0
	1
	-2.43
	-1
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	2014/15 2nd Division

	Team
	Played
	Won
	Lost
	Drew
	Penalties
	Net Run Rate
	Points

	CCD 3
	2
	2
	0
	0
	2
	1.67
	6

	Zebras 2
	2
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0.16
	4

	FNB WHSOBCC 3
	2
	1
	1
	0
	0
	-1.44
	3

	Otjiwarongo
	2
	1
	1
	0
	2
	-0.61
	2

	FNB WHSOBCC 4
	2
	1
	1
	0
	2
	1.49
	1

	NDF
	2
	0
	2
	0
	0
	-0.93
	-2




